
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: El Sobrante Rd 

and Mockingbird Canyon Road
Advertised: August 15, 2006 (Agenda item 3.34)
Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date:  September 6, 2006 PROJECT NO. B3-0679

All American Asphalt
Corona, CA  92878

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 39,000.00 39,000.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,865 40.00 154,600.00 36.00 139,140.00
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 2,300 100.00 230,000.00 84.00 193,200.00
4 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 161 40.00 6,440.00 248.00 39,928.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 2,640 65.00 171,600.00 55.00 145,200.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 42,000.00 42,000.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 7,420 0.30 2,226.00 0.25 1,855.00
8 8850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 186 4.00 744.00 4.50 837.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 368 10.00 3,680.00 4.50 1,656.00

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 1 225.00 225.00 315.00 315.00
11 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 150.00 750.00 105.00 525.00
12 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,049 2.00 4,098.00 0.10 204.90
13 065102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
14 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

TOTALS: 616,363.00 635,360.90

R.J. Noble Company Grand Pacific Contractor's Inc.
Orange, CA  92865 Mira Loma, CA  91752

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,865 39.00 150,735.00 35.00 135,275.00
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 2,300 86.30 198,490.00 130.00 299,000.00
4 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 161 300.00 48,300.00 225.00 36,225.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 2,640 49.00 129,360.00 40.00 105,600.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 64,000.01 64,000.01 25,000.00 25,000.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 7,420 0.28 2,077.60 0.75 5,565.00
8 8850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 186 4.50 837.00 10.00 1,860.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 368 4.50 1,656.00 5.00 1,840.00

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 1 330.00 330.00 750.00 750.00
11 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 110.00 550.00 500.00 2,500.00
12 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,049 0.11 225.39 2.00 4,098.00
13 065102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,800.00 6,800.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
14 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

TOTALS: 659,361.00 668,713.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: El Sobrante Rd 

and Mockingbird Canyon Road
Advertised: August 15, 2006 (Agenda item 3.34)
Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date:  September 6, 2006 PROJECT NO. B3-0679

Elite Bobcat Service, Inc.
Corona, CA  92879

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,865 45.45 175,664.25
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 2,300 105.00 241,500.00
4 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 161 185.00 29,785.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 2,640 45.00 118,800.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 7,420 0.35 2,597.00
8 8850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 186 4.50 837.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 368 5.00 1,840.00

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 1 350.00 350.00
11 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 5 115.00 575.00
12 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,049 1.00 2,049.00
13 065102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
14 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
15 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00

TOTALS: 669,997.25
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Listed subcontractors by All American Asphalt 
 
Subcontractor’s Name  License No. Description of Work 
 
Bob Wetzel Concrete, Inc.  393934 18” CSP 
 
Sudhakar    752367 Striping / Marking / Signs 
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